1
ANNULAR
VENTURI METER
ANNULAR VENTURI METER 2
1.0 / General
1.1 Introduction
The Annular venturi meter is a patented technology that accurately measures flow over a wide range of Reynolds
numbers, under all kinds of conditions and for a variety of fluids, It operates on the same physical principle as other

FLANGE
8
3.3 How To Order
LINE SIZE
PIPE
SCHEDULE
FLANGE
CLASS
MATERIAL
CONE      PIPE    FLANGE
015A 15
020A 20
025A 25
040A 40
050A 50
065A 65
080A 80
100A 100
150A 150
200A 200
250A 250
300A 300
350A 350
400A 400
500A 500
600A 600
750A 750
900A 900
Z SS316 SS316 SS316
Y SS304 SS304 SS304
X SS304 CS CS
W Option Option Option
A 10
B 20
C 40 Bored
(15A~150A)
D std
(400A )
E 40
(200A~350A)
F 80
G 160
M ANSI 150#
RF/SO
N ANSI 300#
RF/SO
O ANSI 600#
RF/SO
P ANSI 900#
RF/SO
ANNULAR VENTURI METER
STANDARD TYPE
(Model : DHAV-CC01)
Ex : DHAV-CC01-100AYCM
LINE SIZE
PIPE
SCHEDULE
FLANGE
CLASS
MATERIAL
CONE      PIPE    FLANGE
0400A 400
0450A 450
0500A 500
0600A 600
0750A 750
0900A 900
1000A 1000
1200A 1200
1500A 1500
1800A 1800
Z SS316 SS316 SS316
Y SS304 SS304 SS304